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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 5 Muški/M, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
13.07.2024 - 10:35 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:14.31 Miloš Milenković PVKBDR Podgorica 05.08.2023
MNE - 18 2:14.31 Miloš Milenković PVKBDR Podgorica 05.08.2023
MNE - 16 2:29.53 Dragiša Mihajlović PVKJHN Pančevo (SRB) 27.07.1997
MNE - 14 2:45.34 Vasilije Sekulović PVKBDR Nikšić 10.12.2023
MNE - 12 3:35.71 Ognjen Bajković SGB-BD Podgorica 02.07.2016
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

17 - 18 godina

1. Aykut Mert ıravul 06 Turkıye 2:09.63 616 Q 29.39 32.47 33.82 33.95
2. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 2:18.69 503 Q 30.25 35.83 36.82 35.79
3. Janko Laković 06 Budućnost, PG 2:25.93 432 Q 30.24 35.35
4. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 2:48.01 283 37.02 43.68 45.04 42.27
5. Metodi Georgiev 06 Čelični-Štip, ŠT 3:07.03 205 36.99 47.29 51.63 51.12

15 - 16 godina

1. Mihajlo Jovičin 08 Proleter, ZR 2:22.40 465 Q 31.60 35.77 37.93 37.10
2. Arne Mazi Jamnik 09 Triglav, KR 2:22.50 464 Q 32.94 36.60 36.55 36.41
3. Danilo Darmanović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:45.29 297 R 35.88 41.18 42.66 45.57
4. Franciszek Świtała 09 T.Viribus, SW 2:45.33 297 36.62 43.75 44.50 40.46
5. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 2:46.91 288 33.08 40.76 50.01 43.06
6. Jon Makolli 09 Otrilla, PR 3:22.21 162 45.60 52.85 53.12 50.64
7. Aleksa Šinik 08 KVS Leotar, TB 4:07.39 88 53.71 1:01.90 1:07.21 1:04.57

13 - 14 godina

1. Farkhad Shirmammadli 10 Azerbaijan 2:30.18 396 Q 32.68 37.42 39.28 40.80
2. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 2:47.51 285 37.22 43.20 44.54 42.55
3. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 3:01.35 225 2:11.31
4. Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD 3:04.03 215 42.52 49.46 45.75 46.30
5. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 3:05.55 210 36.57 47.38 54.03 47.57
6. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:20.74 166 37.72 51.39 57.27 54.36
7. Luka Đurić 11 Leotar, TB 3:41.44 123 50.83 56.96 59.81 53.84
8. Ogren Smajli 11 Otrilla, PR 3:55.12 103 52.41 59.55 1:00.97 1:02.19

12 godina i mlađi

1. Ammar Avdić 12 Sport Time, SA 3:08.97 199 39.77 47.57 53.47 48.16
2. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 3:33.21 138 45.73 58.88 54.83 53.77
3. Stefan Tasovac 12 Leotar, TB 3:51.11 108 44.10 1:00.77 1:02.71 1:03.53
4. Dimitrije Lozo 14 Leotar, TB 3:53.17 105 49.64 59.64 1:03.80 1:00.09
5. Veljko Šinik 12 KVS Leotar, TB 4:18.71 77 56.63 1:07.79 1:10.21 1:04.08

Otvoreno/Open

1. Polat Uzer Turnalı 02 Turkıye 1:58.13 814 Q 26.43 29.68 31.20 30.82
2. Aykut Mert ıravul 06 Turkıye 2:09.63 616 Q 29.39 32.47 33.82 33.95
3. Matej Dečman 00 Ribnica, RI 2:18.43 506 Q 31.19 34.59 36.53 36.12
4. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 2:18.69 503 Q 30.25 35.83 36.82 35.79
5. Mihajlo Jovičin 08 Proleter, ZR 2:22.40 465 Q 31.60 35.77 37.93 37.10
6. Arne Mazi Jamnik 09 Triglav, KR 2:22.50 464 Q 32.94 36.60 36.55 36.41
7. Janko Laković 06 Budućnost, PG 2:25.93 432 Q 30.24 35.35
8. Farkhad Shirmammadli 10 Azerbaijan 2:30.18 396 Q 32.68 37.42 39.28 40.80
9. Roman Roelen 00 SCW Muenchen, MU 2:36.70 349 R 31.51 38.59 44.18 42.42

10. Danilo Darmanović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:45.29 297 R 35.88 41.18 42.66 45.57
11. Franciszek Świtała 09 T.Viribus, SW 2:45.33 297 36.62 43.75 44.50 40.46
12. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 2:46.91 288 33.08 40.76 50.01 43.06
13. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 2:47.51 285 37.22 43.20 44.54 42.55
14. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 2:48.01 283 37.02 43.68 45.04 42.27
15. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 3:01.35 225 2:11.31
16. Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD 3:04.03 215 42.52 49.46 45.75 46.30
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 5, Muški/M, 200m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

17. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 3:05.55 210 36.57 47.38 54.03 47.57
18. Metodi Georgiev 06 Čelični-Štip, ŠT 3:07.03 205 36.99 47.29 51.63 51.12
19. Ammar Avdić 12 Sport Time, SA 3:08.97 199 39.77 47.57 53.47 48.16
20. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:20.74 166 37.72 51.39 57.27 54.36
21. Jon Makolli 09 Otrilla, PR 3:22.21 162 45.60 52.85 53.12 50.64
22. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 3:33.21 138 45.73 58.88 54.83 53.77
23. Luka Đurić 11 Leotar, TB 3:41.44 123 50.83 56.96 59.81 53.84
24. Stefan Tasovac 12 Leotar, TB 3:51.11 108 44.10 1:00.77 1:02.71 1:03.53
25. Dimitrije Lozo 14 Leotar, TB 3:53.17 105 49.64 59.64 1:03.80 1:00.09
26. Ogren Smajli 11 Otrilla, PR 3:55.12 103 52.41 59.55 1:00.97 1:02.19
27. Aleksa Šinik 08 KVS Leotar, TB 4:07.39 88 53.71 1:01.90 1:07.21 1:04.57
28. Veljko Šinik 12 KVS Leotar, TB 4:18.71 77 56.63 1:07.79 1:10.21 1:04.08


